17 Eyliil 2006 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

Atismi
MY LADY(11)

MALI(B)

KING ALEX(5)
OCEAN BLUE(7)
GONULDEM(10)
SASSARI(8)
TRALEE(13)

GENC GURKAN(2)

CHEETAH FLIGHT(1)

SEASIDE STORY(12)

HOKKAIDO(4)
HASAN MESUT(3)

ALOSA®)

Yas
2ydd

2yde
2yde
2yae
2ydd
2yde
2ydd
2yde
2yde
2yad
2yde
2yae

2yad

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)89.600 &
1)17.920 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MUUTAHD (USA) - VIKONTES

DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - NCOVEDIA
SR PEKAN (USA) - BASHFUL (USA)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - SUYAYEB (USA)
RED BISHOP (USA) - GULDITA
BOLDPLOT - CESSY

SHNING STEEL (GB) - MYRA

LOOKTON (GB) - ERKUT

MUWTAHD (USA) - BENEFICIARY (GB)
SEA HERO (USA) - WEST SIDE STORY
MUTAHD (USA) - DESEN (IRE)
COMVION GROUNDS (GB) - QOLKUSU

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - ALARUSKA

G2TR
2.)35.840 ¢
2)7.168 ¢

Siklet Jokey
545 BKURDU
56 S.KAYA
56 ABIRDAL
56 S.BOYRAZ
545 [HKETME
56 H.KARATAS
545 EYAWZ
56 B.GOKCE
56 T.CUBUKGU
545 D.YILDIZ
56 YAKAGAC
56 R.MANAV
54,5 ASOZEN

56 kg,
3.)17.920 ¢
3.)3584 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

SER. GEDIK MUT.KAYA
A MER. KAYA S.F.KARAGOZ
iSM. HADIOGLU KERTAN
FER. CEMLOGLU  [KAPUSIZ
HAS. SAYDAM TUR.KANTARMACI
ESR. ATMAN K.ARDA
ESR. ATMAN K.ARDA
CEL. YILDIRIM H.E.UYSAL
SEL. DIKENCIK H.T.DIKENCIK
Y. IRF. SAGNAK R.TETIK
TUR. SIRAKAYA U.BASARKAN
OKA OZDENiz D.SEVGILI
V.C CAKIM S.AYDOGDI

IKILi(6/11) 2,55 +, SIRALI IKILi(11/6) 4,05 £, UCLU BAHIS(11/6/5) :1,49 t, 2. CIFTE(5/11) 216,20 ©

istanbul Hipdromu (68. Yans Giini)

1400 Gim

Derece

1.24.19

1.24.23

1.24.41

1.24.80

1.25.06

1.25.54

1.25.72

1.25.77

1.25.91

1.26.40

1.26.46

1.28.48

1.33.46

Gy
1,80

1,85
8,00
5,50
9,95
3,40
340
8,25
24,05
25,35
15,25
14,60

10,45

4)8960 &
4)1792+4

AGF St Fark
6 BOYUN

9 15BOY
12 3BOY

1

10

13

GGk HP
109

87
76
60
103
82
75
102
101
35
68
60

55



